
AVA
SERIES

AVA1-20

1

3
4

Measurement is taken at ambient temperature 25ºC. Value depends on the thermal environment. 
2  The values are at mid stroke.

Resistance is measured by DC current with standard  0.5 m lead wire.

Inductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.
The contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

1

3
4

Measurement is taken at ambient temperature 25ºC. Value depends on the thermal environment. 
2  The values are at mid stroke.

Resistance is measured by DC current with standard  0.5 m lead wire.

Inductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.
The contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

Dimension

AVA2-20
Dimension

 1
8.

4 

4×M3×0.5 4.0 

 37.0 ±0.1 

 74.0 ±0.1 

 13.0 

 67.0 

 3
3.

0 

4×M3×0.5  4.0
3.5 3.2

 2
5.

4 
±

0.
1 

 1.8 

 3
9.

0 
±

0.
1 

 16.6 ±0.1 

 45 ±0.1 

 84 ±0.1 

 4
7.

0 

 15.0 

 76.0 

4×M3×0.5 6.0

 2
8.

0 

4×M3×0.7 8.0
3.3 4.8

 3.4 

 5
4 

±
0.

1 

 26.1 ±0.1 

 3
8.

1 
±

0.
1 

AVA Standard Series

AVA1-20UnitPerformance Parameters

Mechanical Parameters

Other Information

Continuous Force @100°C
Peak Force

Stroke

Force Constant ±10%
Back EMF Constant ±10%
Motor Constant @25°C

Electrical Time Constant
Continuous Current @100°C
Peak Current
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C
Max. Coil Temperature
Thermal Dissipation Constant
Max.Voltage

Coil Mass

Running Clearance

Insulation Class
Protection Grade
Compliance with Global Standards

Ambient Temperature

Ambient Humidity

Recommended Ambience

Core Mass

Resistance @25°C ±10%
Inductance ±20%

Fc

Fpk

Kf

Ke

Km

R25

τe

Ic

Ipk

Pc

t max

Kth

Umax

L

S
Symbol

mcoil

mcore

Lgap

N
N

N/A
V/(m/s)

N/Sqrt(W)
Ω

mH
ms

mm

A
A

W
℃

W/℃
Vdc

g

mm
g

Operation
Storage
Operation
Storage

Class A (105ºC)
 IP20
RoHS

0ºC to 40ºC (non-freezing)
-15ºC to 70ºC (non-freezing)

10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)
10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)

Indoor (no direct sunlight);
No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust.

3.84
20

11.5
1.92
1.92
1.62
1.40
0.27
0.19

2.0
6.0
7.2

100
0.096

60

17
186
0.6

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

UnitPerformance Parameters

Mechanical Parameters

Other Information

Continuous Force @100°C
Peak Force

Stroke

Force Constant ±10%
Back EMF Constant ±10%
Motor Constant @25°C

Electrical Time Constant
Continuous Current @100°C
Peak Current
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C
Max. Coil Temperature
Thermal Dissipation Constant
Max.Voltage

Coil Mass

Running Clearance

Insulation Class
Protection Grade
Compliance with Global Standards

Ambient Temperature

Ambient Humidity

Recommended Ambience

Core Mass

Resistance @25°C ±10%
Inductance ±20%

Fc

Fpk

Kf

Ke

Km

R25

τe

Ic

Ipk

Pc

t max

Kth

Umax

L

S
Symbol

mcoil

mcore

Lgap

Operation
Storage
Operation
Storage

Class A (105ºC)
 IP20
RoHS

0ºC to 40ºC (non-freezing)
-15ºC to 70ºC (non-freezing)

10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)
10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)

Indoor (no direct sunlight);
No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust.

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

AVA2-20

11.69
20

35.1
8.35
8.35
4.34

3.7
1.24
0.34

1.4
4.2
9.3

100
0.125

60

45
496
0.6

N
N

N/A
V/(m/s)

N/Sqrt(W)
Ω

mH
ms

mm

A
A

W
℃

W/℃
Vdc

g

mm
g

In
tr

od
uc

tio
n

Si
zi

ng
 G

ui
de

Fr
eq

ue
nt

ly
 A

sk
ed

 Q
ue

st
io

ns
Vo

ic
e 

Co
il 

M
ot

or
s

Di
re

ct
 D

riv
e 

Ro
ta

ry
 M

ot
or

s
M

ot
io

n 
Co

nt
ro

l o
f G

an
tr

y 
St

ag
es

Li
ne

ar
 M

ot
or

s

Direct drive, zero cogging, zero 

backlash voice coil motors

Low coil mass with very fast 

response and bandwidth

No contact between coil and core 

movement (no wear and tear)

Smooth motion at low speeds with 

limitless resolution

(depends on feedback device)

132



AVA Standard Series

1

3
4

Measurement is taken at ambient temperature 25ºC. Value depends on the thermal environment. 
2  The values are at mid stroke.

Resistance is measured by DC current with standard  0.5 m lead wire.

Inductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.
The contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

AVA3-20
Dimension

Stroke(mm):

Model:

Cable length (m):

AVA1-20-0.5

20 0.5 

Part Numbering

AVA1 / AVA2 / AVA3

 17.0 4×M4×0.7 6.0

 45.0 ±0.1 
 79.0 

 91.0 ±0.1 

 3
6.

8 

4×M4×0.7 8.0
4.2 6.4

 6
1.

0 

 6.2 

 5
0.

8 
±

0.
1 

 32.1 ±0.1 

 6
9.

0 
±

0.
1 

133

UnitPerformance Parameters

Mechanical Parameters

Other Information

Continuous Force @100°C
Peak Force

Stroke

Force Constant ±10%
Back EMF Constant ±10%
Motor Constant @25°C

Electrical Time Constant
Continuous Current @100°C
Peak Current
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C
Max. Coil Temperature
Thermal Dissipation Constant
Max.Voltage

Coil Mass

Running Clearance

Insulation Class
Protection Grade
Compliance with Global Standards

Ambient Temperature

Ambient Humidity

Recommended Ambience

Core Mass

Resistance @25°C ±10%
Inductance ±20%

Fc

Fpk

Kf

Ke

Km

R25

τe

Ic

Ipk

Pc

t max

Kth

Umax

L

S
Symbol

mcoil

mcore

Lgap

Operation
Storage
Operation
Storage

Class A (105ºC)
 IP20
RoHS

0ºC to 40ºC (non-freezing)
-15ºC to 70ºC (non-freezing)

10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)
10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)

Indoor (no direct sunlight);
No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust.

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

AVA3-20

26.32
20

79.0
9.40
9.40
7.43

1.6
0.7

0.44
2.8
8.4

16.2
100

0.216
60

72
930
0.6

N
N

N/A
V/(m/s)

N/Sqrt(W)
Ω

mH
ms

mm

A
A

W
℃

W/℃
Vdc

g

mm
g

Introduction
Sizing Guide

Frequently Asked Q
uestions

Voice Coil M
otors

Direct Drive Rotary M
otors

M
otion Control of Gantry Stages

Linear M
otors

cust-service@akribis-sys.com
www.akribis-sys.com


