

AVA SERIES

- Direct drive, zero cogging, zero backlash voice coil motors
- Low coil mass with very fast response and bandwidth
- No contact between coil and core movement (no wear and tear)
- Smooth motion at low speeds with limitless resolution (depends on feedback device)

<u>AVA1-20</u>

Performance Parameters		Symbol	Unit	AVA1-20	
Stroke		S	mm	20	
Continuous Force @100°C \varTheta 🛛		Fc	N	3.84	
Peak Force 🥺		Fpk	N	11.5	
Force Constant ±10%		Kf	N/A	1.92	
Back EMF Constant ±10%		Ke	V/(m/s)	1.92	
Motor Constant @25°C		Km	N/Sqrt(W)	1.62	
Resistance @25℃ ±10%		R25	Ω	1.40	
Inductance ±20%		L	mH	0.27	
Electrical Time Constant		τ _e	ms	0.19	
Continuous Current @100°C		lc	А	2.0	
Peak Current		Ipk	A	6.0	
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C		Pc	W	7.2	
Max. Coil Temperature		tmax	°C	100	
Thermal Dissipation Constant ⁰		Kth	W/°C	0.096	
Max.Voltage		Umax	Vdc	60	
Mechanical Parameters					
Coil Mass		m _{coil}	g	17	
Core Mass		mcore	g	186	
Running Clearance		Lgap	mm	0.6	
Other Information					
Insulation Class		Class A (105°C)			
Protection Grade		IP20			
Compliance with Global Standards		RoHS			
Ambient Temperature	Operation	0°C to 40°C (non-freezing)			
	Storage	-15°C to 70°C (non-freezing)			
Ambient Humidity	Operation	10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)			
	Storage	10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)			
Recommended Ambience		Indoor (no direct sunlight); No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust.			

Resistance is measured by DC current with standard U.S in lead wire.
 Inductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.
 The contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

AVA2-20

Performance Parameters		Symbol	Unit	AVA2-20	
Stroke	Stroke		mm	20	
Continuous Force @100°C \varTheta 🖉		Fc	N	11.69	
Peak Force ⁰		Fpk	Ν	35.1	
Force Constant ±10%		Kf	N/A	8.35	
Back EMF Constant ±10%		Ke	V/(m/s)	8.35	
Motor Constant @25°C		Km	N/Sqrt(W)	4.34	
Resistance @25°C ±10%		R25	Ω	3.7	
Inductance ±20%		L	mH	1.24	
Electrical Time Constant		τ _e	ms	0.34	
Continuous Current @100°C ⁰		lc	A	1.4	
Peak Current		Ipk	A	4.2	
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C		Pc	W	9.3	
Max. Coil Temperature		tmax	°C	100	
Thermal Dissipation Constant		Kth	W/°C	0.125	
Max.Voltage		Umax	Vdc	60	
Mechanical Parameters					
Coil Mass		m _{coil}	g	45	
Core Mass		mcore	g	496	
Running Clearance		Lgap	mm	0.6	
Other Information					
Insulation Class		Class A (105°C)			
Protection Grade		IP20			
Compliance with Global Standards		RoHS			
Ambient Temperature	Operation	0°C to 40°C (non-freezing)			
	Storage	-15°C to 70°C (non-freezing)			
Ambient Lumidity	Operation	10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)			
Ambient numialty	Storage	10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)			
Recommended Ambience		Indoor (no direct sunlight); No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust			

AVA Standard Series

Dimension



) Measurement is taken at ambient temperature 25°C. Value depends on the thermal environment.) The values are at mid stroke.

Resistance is measured by DC current with standard 0.5 m lead wire.

Dimension



leasurement is taken at ambient temperature 25°C. Value depends on the thermal environment. The values are at mid stroke.

esistance is measured by DC current with standard 0.5 m lead wire.

nductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.

contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

Akribis systems

AVA Standard Series

<u>AVA3-20</u>

Performance Parameters		Symbol	Unit	AVA3-20				
Stroke		S	mm	20				
Continuous Force @100°C \varTheta 🖉		Fc	N	26.32				
Peak Force 🥺		Fpk	N	79.0				
Force Constant ±10%		K _f	N/A	9.40				
Back EMF Constant ±10% ⁸		Ke	V/(m/s)	9.40				
Motor Constant @25°C ⁰		Km	N/Sqrt(W)	7.43				
Resistance @25℃ ±10% [€]		R ₂₅	Ω	1.6				
nductance ±20%		L	mH	0.7				
Electrical Time Constant		τ _e	ms	0.44				
Continuous Current @100°C ⁰		lc	A	2.8				
Peak Current		Ipk	A	8.4				
Continuous Power Dissipation @100°C		R	W	16.2				
Max. Coil Temperature		tmax	°C	100				
Thermal Dissipation Constant ⁰		Kth	W/°C	0.216				
Max.Voltage		Umax	Vdc	60				
Mechanical Parameters								
Coil Mass		m _{coil}	g	72				
Core Mass		m _{core}	g	930				
Running Clearance		Lgap	mm	0.6				
Other Information								
nsulation Class		Class A (105°C)						
Protection Grade		IP20						
Compliance with Global Standa	RoHS							
Ambient Temperature	Operation	0°C to 40°C (non-freezing)						
	Storage	-15°C to 70°C (non-freezing)						
Ambient Humidity	Operation	10%RH to 80%RH (non-condensing)						
	Storage	10%RH to 90%RH (non-condensing)						
Recommended Ambience		Indoor (no direct sunlight); No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or dust.						
Recommended Ambience	No corrosive gas, inflammable gas, oil mist or due							

Dimension



Measurement is taken at ambient temperature 25°C. Value depends on the thermal environment.

P The values are at mid stroke.
Resistance is measured by DC current with standard 0.5 m lead wire.

Inductance is measured by current frequency of 1 kHz.

The contents of datasheet are subject to change without prior notice.

Part Numbering





cust-service@akribis-sys.com www.akribis-sys.com